Twist-Lock® Devices
Straight Blade Devices
Pin & Sleeve Devices
®
Insulgrip® Wiring Devices
15 Amp to 200 Amp
HUBBELL INSULGRIP® - THE INDUSTRY STANDARD

10 HP
15-60 3-Pole 4-Wire HBL8461C HBL8462C HBL8460A
Ordering Information
Angled Heavy Duty plugs are ideal for kitchen environments that
require impact resistance and space savings.
Insulgrip plugs and connectors are built to last and provide
safety on the plant floor day after day.
High-amp receptacles can be integrated into raceway and
other devices for data center and laboratories.
www.hubbell-wiring.comWiring Device-Kellems For complete listing of Hubbell Products see our full line catalog.6
Insulgrip® Wiring Devices
NEMA Rating Color Coded by Voltage Poles and Wires Plug Connector Receptacle Flanged Inlets Flanged Receptacle
15A 125V
15A 125V
NEMA L5-15P
UL/CSA
0.5 HP
G
W
L5-15 2-Pole 3-Wire HBL4720C HBL4729C HBL4710 HBL4716C HBL4715C
20A 125V
20A 125V
NEMA L5-20P
UL/CSA
1 HP
G
W
L5-20 2-Pole 3-Wire HBL2311 HBL2313 HBL2310 HBL2315 HBL2316
20A 250V
20A 250V
NEMA L6-20P
UL/CSA
2 HP
G
X
Y
L6-20 2-Pole 3-Wire HBL2321 HBL2323 HBL2320 HBL2325 HBL2326
20A 3Ø 250V
20A 3Ø 250V AC
NEMA L15-20P
UL/CSA
3 HP
Y G
X
Z
L15-20 3-Pole 4-Wire HBL2421 HBL2423 HBL2420 HBL2425 HBL2426
20A 3Ø 480V
20A 3Ø 480V AC
NEMA L16-20P
UL/CSA
5 HP
Y G
X
Z
L16-20 3-Pole 4-Wire HBL2431 HBL2433 HBL2430 HBL2435 HBL2436
30A 125V
30A 125V
NEMA L5-30P
UL/CSA
2 HP
G
W
L5-30 2-Pole 3-Wire HBL2611 HBL2613 HBL2610 HBL2615 HBL2616
30A 250V
30A 250V
NEMA L6-30P
UL/CSA
2 HP
G
X
Y
L6-30 2-Pole 3-Wire HBL2621 HBL2623 HBL2620 HBL2625 HBL2626
30A 125/250V